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Ballston Avenue/
W. Saratoga via
East Ave &

Lake Ave

between Saratoga Regional YMCA

and Saratoga Springs Rail Station via
Downtown Saratoga Springs

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 18, 2024

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822




Ballston Ave to West Saratoga Springs

Ballston Ave to West Saratoga Springs
1 2 3 4 S5 6 7 1 2 3 4 S5 6 7 Fares

YMCA/ Ballston 256 . YMCA/ Ballston 256 . . ,
Saratoga Ave & Stonequist 1=y LakelAue Station Ln iy G Saratoga Ave & Stonequist =0 Rakejive Station Ln Kirby Rd (U- S. coins and $1'd0” ar bills are accepted;

Senior  Marketsz Apaments LT g, | (Gwmes (il Senlor  Markets2 Aparments LUOR g, | Swmos o fare boxes do not make change)
MONDAY - SATURDAY SUNDAY BUSPIUS Fare™.........oooueiiieeee e $2OO
BusPlus Half Fare**..........ccccccoovevieeeiiicieee e $1.00

717a 719a 721a 727a 735a 742a 749a 910a 912a 914a 920a 928a 935a 942a Base Fare™ ..., $1.50
845a 847a 849a 855a 903a 910a 917a 1105a 1107a 1109a 1115a 1123a 1130a 1137a Half Fare* 75¢
10058  1007a  1009a 1015a  1023a  1030a  1037a 110p 12p 114p 120p 128p 135p 1420 AT RAET
1125a 1127a  1129a  1135a 1143a 1150a 1157a 310p 312p 314p 320p 328p 335p 342p
100p 102p 104p 110p 118p 125p 132p Navigator

255p 257p 259p 305p 313p 320p 327p
500p 502p 504p 510p 518p 525p 532p
717p 719p 721p 727p 735p 742p 749p

Pay As You Go - Costs just $1.30 for the first three
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of

West Saratoga Springs to Ballston Ave

830p 832p 834p  840p  848p  855p 902p 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 the transit day.
Frequent Rider - Valid for unlimited access to CDTA’s
- 256 Ballston Ave  YMCA/
I:'tr%r:: ?;";‘r':t‘; ;: chugn st bt :;:'r‘t‘:l:r"st; ‘(“MS;‘:I‘(’;': B regular route network for 31 days from the first day of
- Village ) > Broadway Li In A
West Saratoga Springs to Ballston Ave Rail Station) e — use ($65.00)
7 6 5 4 3 2 1 SUNDAY Half Fare Navigator** $32.50 (Frequent Rider).
. 256 S 1010a 1015a 1022a 1030a 10363 1038a 1042a **Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,
KiRhed stationLn  CNuighSt NelsonAve sionequist & South St Saratoga 1210p  1215p  1222p  1230p  1236p  1238p  1242p Medicare card and CDTA half-fare ID cardholders
Vilage  SHE99%  Broadway LincolnAve APAtMeNts (VaeISz - Fenior 210p  215p  222p  230p  236p  238p  242p are entitled to ride for half-fare on CDTA'’s fixed
405p 41 Op 41 7p 425p 431 p 433p 437p route service.

MONDAY - SATURDAY

*Children 46” and under ride free when

g;g: g?g: g?;: gggg gg::g gggz gg;z accompanied by a fare paying adult. The limit
925a  930a  937a  945a  951a  953a  957a is three children per adult.

1045a  1050a 1057a  1105a  1111a  1113a  1117a
1220p  1225p  1232p  1240p  1246p  1248p  1252p

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of
220p 225p 232p 240p 246p 248p 252p

420p 425p 432p 440p 446p 448p 452p the 1964 Civil Rights Act, V\{h!ch 'statt'as that'no one
615p 620p 627p 635p 641p 643p 647p shall be excluded from participation in, denied the
755p 800p 807p 815p 821p 823p 827p benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color,

or national origin. Members of the public may request
information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint
thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling
(518) 482-8822.



